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Year Plan-2024-25

May
Day Event Programme In charge
27/05/24 Monday School Reopening Day Varsharamba Puja PVP
31/05/24 Friday Anti Tobacco day Speech in assembly, ND
Slogan writing

~June
01/05/24 Saturday House formation For all the students upP
05/06/24 Wednesday World Environment Day Plantation, speech, SK

Drawing

12/06/24 Wednesday Anti Child Labour day Speech in assembly DRG
19/06/24 Wednes day National reading Day Activity in Library PD
21/06/24 Satur dsy International Day of Yoga | Speech ,Yoga Display RB
28/06/24 Friday Preranashivir - For class VII SD
29/06/24

JULY
3/07/24 Wednes day International plastic bag Speech in assembly, PVP

free day Paper bag making
11/07/24 Thurs day World population day Speech in assembly SK
13/0724 Satur day School Level Science For class VL VILVII PD
seminar
21/07/24 Sunday Gurupurnima Celebration DRG
26/07/24 Friday Kargil Vijay diwas Speech in assembly SS
29,30.31/07 Monday Ist Written test, PVP SD
15t periodic Test
AUGUST
06/08/24 Tues day Hiroshima day Speech in assembly UP
08/08/24 Thurs day Quit India movement Speech in assembly SK
day

15/08/24 Thurs day Independence day Celebration ND
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07/09/24 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration S5
11/09/24 Wednes day | Universal Brother Hood Celebration RB
day
14/09/24 Satur Day Hindi Diwas Observation SS
16/09/24 Monday Biswakarma Puja Observation SK
21/09/24 Satur day International day of Speech in assembly up
peace
27/09/24 Fri day 15t Term examination IV To VIll PVP
07/10/24
OCTOBER
02/10/24 Wednes day | International day of non Seminar SK
violence
03/10/24 Thurs day Written Test-2 Examination for class | to llI PVP
07/10/24
08/10/24 Tues day Mid term vacation for
19/10/24 students
09/18/24 Wednes day Mid term vacation for
Teachers
08/10/24 Thurs day Indian Air force Day Speech in assembly DRG
21/10/24 Mon day Re opening of the school Issuing progress report Class
Declaration of results teachers
25/10/24 Friday School level Gita Group wise RB
Chanting Competition
28/10/24 Mon day School Level Science Classes Ill to VIII PD,DRG
Exhibition
Sister Nivedita Jayanti
NOVEMBER
01/11/24 Friday Cluster Level Gita Taking the students to venue RB
Chanting competition
02/11/24 Satur day Creative writing contest V-Vl SK
12/11/24 Tues day Sports and cultural Meet All the students SK
14/11/24 ND
14/11/24 Thurs day Children’s day Celebration DRG
25/11/24 Monday Comprehensive Exam for class I, 11,111 PVP
30/11/24 Assessment-3
26/11/24 Tues day Constitution day Speech in assembly DRG
DECEMBER
04/12/24 Wednes Navy Day Speech in assembly ND
day
10/12/24 Tues day Human Rights Day Speech in assembly SK
22/12/24 Sund day National rgathematics Speech in assembly ND
ay
26/12/24 Thurs day Periodic Test, Written Exam for Class | to VIII PVP
30/12/24 : Test-3
JANUARY
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1 01/01/25 Wednes day Kalpatharu Day Holiday
International self care
Day '
2 12/01/24 Sunday National youth Day Celebration PVP
SK
3 14/01/25 Tues day Makarasamkranti Celebration DRG
4 15/01/25 Wed nesday Pongal Observation
5 18/01/25 Satur day World religion Day Speech in assembly PD
6 26/01/25 Sun day Republic Day Celebration in General ground ND
7 30/01/25 Thursday Martyr's Day Essay writing competition SD
FEBRUARY

04/02/25 Tuesday Board exam begins For class V and VII PVP

2 10/02/25 National De worming day Issuing of tablets Class
teachers

12/02/25 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Speech in assembly up

20/02/25 Thursday State Hood day Programme in ground ND
5 25/02/25 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri Celebration All the

teachers
6 28/02/25 Friday National Science Day Speech in assembly PD
MARCH
1 8/03/25 Saturday International Women's Speech in assembly DRG
day Poster making competition -
2 04/03/25 Tues day Annual examination Exam for class IV to VII PVP
beg?ns

15/03/25 Satur day Annual exam Class L1111 PVP

4 23/03/25 Sunday Annual Vacation for Class | to VII
students begins

5 31/03/25 Monday Annual vacation for Staff

begins

G2
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